SPEED TIGER fornel{lﬂalgius

200" =7
Long Neck Type - Corner Radius - 2 flutes o
J yP 200 TRC :Ex E

B 27)iRBREESEH®RT

L1#L2#L3#L4

® Super Ultra Fine Micro Grain Carbide @® WC=91 Co=9 HRA=93.2 Rupture=4000N/mm? Grain Size=0.2um
R .06 .07
<z / 16°
I o

Dimension 34§ Purchase Code #EEE(LTE
B E R E e B - 1T
0.4 0.1 0.4 1 4 126 | 1.44 | 159 | 1.72 | 1.96 = P-SFUCR004012(EL01) = .06 07
0.4 0.1 0.4 2 50 4 2.39 | 262 | 2.80 | 2.96 @ 3.24 | P-SFUCR004012(EL02) = .06 .07
0.4 0.1 0.4 3 50 4 349 | 3.75 | 3.96 | 4.14 | 4.32 | P-SFUCR004012(EL03) | .06 07
0.4 0.1 0.4 4 50 4 457 | 486 | 509 529 569 P-SFUCR004012(EL04) = .06 07
0.5 0.1 0.5 1 50 4 126 | 1.44 | 159 | 1.72 | 1.96 = P-SFUCRO005012(EL01) = .06 .07
0.5 0.1 0.5 2 50 4 2.39 | 262 | 2.80 2.96 | 3.24 P-SFUCR005012(EL02) | .06 .07 PR
0.5 0.1 0.5 3 50 4 349 | 3.75 | 3.96 | 4.14 | 4.32 | P-SFUCR005012(EL03) | .06 07 ',",';ﬁ
0.5 0.1 0.5 4 50 4 457 | 486  5.09 | 529 | 569 | P-SFUCR005012(EL04) | .06 .07 —
0.5 0.1 0.5 5 50 4 564 | 596 | 6.21 | 6.43 | 6.92 | P-SFUCR005012(EL05) = .06 07
0.5 0.1 0.5 6 50 4 6.70 | 7.05 | 7.32 | 7.57 | 8.14 | P-SFUCRO005012(EL06) = .06 07
0.6 0.1 0.6 2 50 4 239 | 262 | 2.80 | 2.96 | 3.24 | P-SFUCR006012(EL02) = .06 .07
0.6 0.1 0.6 3 50 4 349 | 375 | 3.96 | 4.14 | 4.32 | P-SFUCRO06012(EL03) = .06 07 —
0.6 0.1 0.6 4 50 4 457 | 486 | 5.09 | 529 569 | P-SFUCRO06012(EL04) = .06 07 %
0.6 0.1 0.6 6 50 4 6.70 | 7.05 | 7.32 | 7.57 | 8.14 | P-SFUCRO006012(EL06) = .06 .07 —
0.6 0.1 0.6 8 50 4 8.81 | 920 | 9.52 | 9.85 10.59 | P-SFUCRO006012(EL08) = .06 07
0.7 0.1 0.7 4 50 4 457 | 486 | 509 529 569 P-SFUCR007012(EL04) = .06 07
0.7 0.1 0.7 6 50 4 6.70 | 7.05 | 7.32 | 7.57 | 8.14 | P-SFUCR007012(EL06) = .06 .07
0.8 0.1 0.8 4 50 4 457 | 486 509 529 569 P-SFUCR008012(EL04) = .06 07
0.8 0.1 0.8 6 50 4 6.70 | 7.05 | 7.32 | 7.57 | 8.14 | P-SFUCRO008012(EL06) = .06 07
0.8 0.2 0.8 4 50 4 457 | 486 | 5.09 529 569 P-SFUCR008022(EL04) = .06 07
0.8 0.2 0.8 6 50 4 6.70 | 7.05 | 7.32 | 7.57 | 8.14 | P-SFUCR008022(EL06) = .06 07
1 0.1 1 2 50 4 255 | 273 | 2.90 | 3.04  3.31 | P-SFUCRO10012(EL02) = .06 07
1 0.1 1 4 50 4 469 | 495 | 516 | 5.36 | 576 | P-SFUCRO10012(EL04) = .06 .07
1 0.1 1 6 50 4 6.80 | 7.12 | 7.38 | 7.63 | 8.21 | P-SFUCR010012(EL06) = .06 07
1 0.1 1 8 50 4 8.90 | 9.26 | 9.58 | 9.91 | 10.65| P-SFUCR010012(EL08) = .06 07
Application ERME : * Perfect JifiE © Excellent & O Good £
Coating CX{E‘;”;:T" Pr?%%%teel HIERSCone A Stainless steel | Titanium alloy Nmkj(l:]yc o Copper alloy | Aluminum alloy
BB | omg 2oy e HEs sEAS HEE, B B
~45HRC ~50HRC ~55HRC ~60HRC ~65HRC
Tisitig o o o IS IS ©
PnAGo o 0 o ® I *

Unit/Bfii: mm

www.speedtiger.com. tw SYEE]




Corner Radius
L Neck

SPEED TIGER

200" =7
Long Neck Type - Corner Radius - 2 flutes —
J yP 200 TRC :Ex E

B 27)iRBREESEH®RT

L1#L2#L34L4

® Super Ultra Fine Micro Grain Carbide @® WC=91 Co=9 HRA=93.2 Rupture=4000N/mm? Grain Size=0.2um
R .06 .07
<z / 16°
I o

Dimension 34§ Purchase Code #EEE(LTE
I 2 5 e A - -
1 1 10.99 | 11.39 | 11.78 | 12.19 | 13.10 | P-SFUCR010012(EL10) | .06 07
1 0.1 1 12 60 4  |13.07 13.52 13.98 14.47 15.55 P-SFUCR010012(EL12) | .06 .07
1 0.1 1 16 60 4 17.22/17.7818.38 19.02 | 20.44  P-SFUCR010012(EL16) | .06 .07
1 0.1 1 20 60 4 |21.35 22.04 22.78 23.57 25.34| P-SFUCR010012(EL20) | .06 07
1 0.2 1 2 50 4 255 | 2.73 | 2.90 | 3.04 | 3.31 | P-SFUCR010022(EL02) | .06 07
S 1 0.2 1 4 50 4 469 | 495 516 536  5.76 = P-SFUCR010022(EL04) | .06 .07
',“;ﬁ 1 0.2 1 6 50 4 6.80 | 7.12 | 7.38 | 7.63 | 8.21 | P-SFUCR010022(EL06) | .06 07
1 0.2 1 8 50 4 8.90 | 9.26 | 9.58  9.91 10.65 P-SFUCR010022(EL08) | .06 .07
1 0.2 1 10 50 4 110.99 11.39 | 11.78 | 12.19|13.10  P-SFUCR010022(EL10) | .06 .07
1 0.2 1 12 60 4 |13.07 13.52 13.98 14.47 1555 P-SFUCR010022(EL12) | .06 .07
1 0.2 1 16 60 4 [17.22/17.78/18.38 19.02 | 20.44 | P-SFUCR010022(EL16) | .06 .07
- 1 0.2 1 20 60 4 21.35 22.04 22.78 23.57 25.34 P-SFUCR010022(EL20) = .06 .07
% 1 0.3 1 2 50 4 255 | 2.73 | 2.90 | 3.04 | 3.31 | P-SFUCR010032(EL02) | .06 07
S 1 0.3 1 4 50 4 469 | 495 516 5.36 576 P-SFUCR010032(EL04) = .06 .07
1 0.3 1 6 50 4 6.80 | 7.12 | 7.38 | 7.63 | 8.21 | P-SFUCR010032(EL06) | .06 07
1 0.3 1 8 50 4 8.90 | 9.26 | 9.58  9.91 | 10.65 P-SFUCR010032(EL08) | .06 .07
1 0.3 1 10 50 4 [10.99|11.39|11.78 | 12.19 | 13.10 | P-SFUCR010032(EL10) | .06 .07
1 0.3 1 12 60 4 13.07 13.5213.98 14.47 |15.55 P-SFUCR010032(EL12) | .06 07
1 0.3 1 16 60 4  |17.22/17.78/18.3819.02| 20.44 | P-SFUCR010032(EL16) | .06 .07
1 0.3 1 20 60 4 |21.35 22.04 22.78 23.57 25.34| P-SFUCR010032(EL20) | .06 .07
1.2 0.2 1.2 6 50 4 6.19 | 6.40 | 6.61 | 6.84 | 7.36 | P-SFUCR012022(EL06) = .06 07
— 1.2 0.2 1.2 12 60 4 1238 12.78 13.21 13.67 14.70 P-SFUCRO12022(EL12) .06 .07
1.2 0.2 1.2 20 60 4 |20.6321.30|22.0222.78 | 24.49 | P-SFUCR012022(EL20) | .06 .07
1.2 0.3 1.2 6 50 4 6.19 | 6.40  6.61  6.84 | 7.36 | P-SFUCR012032(EL06) | .06 07
1.2 0.3 1.2 12 60 4 12.3812.7813.21 13.67 | 14.70 | P-SFUCR012032(EL12) | .06 .07
1.2 0.3 1.2 20 60 4 |20.6321.30 22.0222.78 24.49 P-SFUCR012032(EL20) = .06 .07
Application ERME : % Perfect R © Excellent @& O Good £
Coating CX{E‘;”;:T" Pr?%%%teel HIERSCone A Stainless steel | Titanium alloy Nmkj(l:]yconel Copper alloy | Aluminum alloy
2B | od 2awm AR sas EEEE dng, i Bas
~45HRC ~50HRC ~55HRC ~60HRC ~65HRC
TisiNt o o o © IS ©
PnAco o 0 o ® I *

Unit/Bfii: mm
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SPEED TIGER fornel{lﬂalgius

200" =7
Long Neck Type - Corner Radius - 2 flutes o
J yP 200 TRC :Ex E

B 27)iRBREESEH®RT

L1#L2#L3#L4

® Super Ultra Fine Micro Grain Carbide @® WC=91 Co=9 HRA=93.2 Rupture=4000N/mm? Grain Size=0.2um
R .06 .07
<z / 16°
I o

Dimension 34§ Purchase Code #EEE(LTE
R EA A B E - 11
15 0.2 4 4413 | 427 | 441 | 457 | 491 | P-SFUCRO15022(EL04) = .06 07
15 0.2 1.5 6 50 4 6.19 | 6.40 | 6.61 | 6.84 | 7.36 | P-SFUCRO15022(EL06) = .06 .07
15 0.2 15 8 50 4 8.26 | 852 | 8.81 | 9.12 | 9.80 | P-SFUCR015022(EL08) = .06 07
15 0.2 15 10 50 4 110.3210.65 11.01 11.40 |12.25 P-SFUCR015022(EL10) | .06 07
15 0.2 15 12 60 4 12.3812.7813.21 13.67 | 14.70  P-SFUCR015022(EL12) | .06 .07
15 0.2 15 16 60 4 1651 17.04 17.62 18.23 19.59 P-SFUCR015022(EL16) = .06 .07 PR
15 0.2 15 20 60 4 120.6321.3022.02 22.78| * | P-SFUCR0O15022(EL20) | .06 07 ',";ﬁ
15 0.3 15 4 50 4 413 | 427 441 | 457 | 491 | P-SFUCRO15032(EL04) | .06 .07 —
15 0.3 15 6 50 4 6.19 | 6.40 | 6.61 | 6.84 | 7.36 | P-SFUCRO15032(EL06) = .06 07
15 0.3 15 8 50 4 8.26 | 852 | 881 | 9.12  9.80 | P-SFUCR015032(EL08) = .06 07
15 0.3 15 10 50 4 110.32/10.65  11.01  11.40 | 12.25 P-SFUCR015032(EL10) | .06 .07
15 0.3 15 12 60 4 1238 12.78 13.21 13.67 14.70 P-SFUCR015032(EL12) = .06 .07 —
15 0.3 15 16 60 4 16.5117.04 | 17.62 18.23|19.59 P-SFUCR015032(EL16) | .06 07 %
15 0.3 15 20 60 4 20.6321.30 22.02 22.78| * | P-SFUCR015032(EL20) | .06 .07 —
15 0.5 15 4 50 4 413 | 427 | 4.41 | 457 | 491 | P-SFUCRO15052(EL04) | .06 .07
15 0.5 15 6 50 4 6.19 | 6.40 | 6.61 | 6.84  7.36 | P-SFUCRO15052(EL06) = .06 07
15 0.5 15 8 50 4 8.26 | 8.52 | 8.81 | 9.12 | 9.80 | P-SFUCR015052(EL08) = .06 .07
15 0.5 15 10 50 4 10.32 10.65 11.01 11.40 12.25 P-SFUCR015052(EL10) = .06 .07
15 0.5 15 12 60 4 112.3812.7813.21 13.67 | 14.70  P-SFUCR015052(EL12) | .06 .07
15 0.5 15 16 60 4 16.51 17.04 17.62 18.23|19.59 P-SFUCR015052(EL16) | .06 07
15 0.5 15 20 60 4 2063 21.3022.02 2278 * | P-SFUCR015052(EL20) | .06 .07
2 0.1 2 4 50 4 417 | 430 | 445 460 495 P-SFUCR020012(EL04) = .06 07
2 0.1 2 6 50 4 6.23 | 6.43 | 6.65 | 6.88 | 7.40 | P-SFUCR020012(EL06) = .06 .07
2 0.1 2 8 50 4 829 | 856 885 | 9.16 = 9.85 | P-SFUCR020012(EL08) = .06 07
2 0.1 2 10 50 4 10.35 10.69 | 11.05 11.44 12.29 | P-SFUCR020012(EL10) | .06 .07
2 0.1 2 12 60 4 1242 12.8213.25 13.71|14.74 P-SFUCR020012(EL12) | .06 .07
2 0.1 2 16 60 4 1654 17.0817.65 18.27 * | P-SFUCR020012(EL16) | .06 .07
Application ERME : * Perfect JifiE © Excellent S O Good £
Coating CX{E‘;”;:T" Pr?%%%teel HIERSCone A Stainless steel | Titanium alloy Nmkj(l:]yconel Copper alloy | Aluminum alloy
2B | yg com s fas EHAS e, 3 Eas
~45HRC ~50HRC ~55HRC ~60HRC ~65HRC
Tisitig o o o IS IS ©
PnAGo o 0 o ® I *

Unit/Bfii: mm
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SPEED TIGER fornel{lﬂalgius

200" 7
Long Neck Type - Corner Radius - 2 flutes —
J yP 200 TRC :Ex E

B 27)iRBREESEH®RT

L1#L2#L34L4

® Super Ultra Fine Micro Grain Carbide @® WC=91 Co=9 HRA=93.2 Rupture=4000N/mm? Grain Size=0.2um
R .06 .07
~z / 16°
 — ) |
L) L1 ‘ ‘
L 1
Dimension 34§ Purchase Code ?sTé,Ii%ﬁﬁ,%
. Corner Flute Efficient Full Shank . . S
2 20.67 1 21.34  22.06 | 22.82 P-SFUCR020012(EL20) 06 07
2 0.1 2 26 75 4 26.86 27.7328.66| * * P-SFUCR020012(EL26) .06 .07
2 0.2 2 4 50 4 417 | 430 445 4.6 | 4.95 | P-SFUCR020022(EL04) .06 .07
2 0.2 2 6 50 4 6.23 | 6.43 | 6.65 | 6.88 | 7.40 P-SFUCR020022(EL06) .06 .07
2 0.2 2 8 50 4 8.29 | 8.56 | 8.85 | 9.16 | 9.85  P-SFUCR020022(EL08) .06 .07
— 2 0.2 2 10 50 4 10.35/10.69  11.05  11.44 | 12.29  P-SFUCR020022(EL10) .06 .07
E%g 2 0.2 2 12 60 4 12.42 1 12.82|13.25|13.71 | 14.74 | P-SFUCR020022(EL12) .06 .07
2 0.2 2 16 60 4 16.54 | 17.08 17.65/18.27 | * P-SFUCR020022(EL16) .06 .07
2 0.2 2 20 60 4 20.67 1 21.3422.06 2282 * P-SFUCR020022(EL20) .06 .07
2 0.2 2 26 75 4 26.86 27.7328.66| * * P-SFUCR020022(EL26) .06 .07
2 0.3 2 4 50 4 417 | 430 | 445 | 460 | 4.95 | P-SFUCR020032(EL04) .06 .07
— 2 0.3 2 6 50 4 6.23  6.43  6.65 | 6.88 | 7.40 P-SFUCR020032(EL06) .06 .07
% 2 0.3 2 8 50 4 8.29 | 8.56 | 8.85 | 9.16 | 9.85  P-SFUCR020032(EL08) .06 .07
— 2 0.3 2 10 50 4 10.35 10.69 | 11.05 | 11.44 | 12.29 | P-SFUCR020032(EL10) .06 .07
2 0.3 2 12 60 4 12.42112.82/13.25/13.71 | 14.74 | P-SFUCR020032(EL12) .06 .07
e 2 0.3 2 16 60 4 16.54 | 17.08 17.65/18.27 | * P-SFUCR020032(EL16) .06 .07
2 0.3 2 20 60 4 20.67 1 21.3422.06|22.82 * P-SFUCR020032(EL20) .06 .07
—_— 2 0.3 2 26 75 4 26.86 27.7328.66| * * P-SFUCR020032(EL26) .06 .07
2 0.5 2 50 4 417 | 430 | 445 | 460 | 4.95 | P-SFUCR020052(EL04) .06 .07
2 0.5 2 6 50 4 6.23 | 6.43 | 6.65 | 6.88 | 7.40 P-SFUCR020052(EL06) .06 .07
Application ERME : % Perfect R © Excellent @& O Good £
Pre-harden steel " = Nickel/Inconel
Coating Czjlbon ?teTl’ st il High-hardened B Stainless steel | Titanium alloy alloy Copperalloy | Aluminum alloy
2B | peg new b #as BEES EEER Ba®
“' ~45HRC | ~50HRC | ~55HRC | ~60HRC | ~B5HRC
Tisitig o 0 o © ® )
PG 0 0 o © © *

Unit/Bfii: mm

www.speedtiger.com. tw
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Corner Radius
L Neck

SPEED TIGER

200" =7
Long Neck Type - Corner Radius - 2 flutes o
J yP 200 TRC :Ex E

B 27)iRBREESEH®RT

L1#L2#L34L4

® Super Ultra Fine Micro Grain Carbide @® WC=91 Co=9 HRA=93.2 Rupture=4000N/mm? Grain Size=0.2um
R .06 .07
~z / 16°
 — ) |
L) L1 ‘ ‘
L 1
Dimension 34§ Purchase Code #EEE(LTE
. Corner Flute Efficient Full Shank . . S
2 4 8.29 | 8.56 | 8.85 | 9.16 | 9.85  P-SFUCR020052(EL08) 06 07
2 0.5 2 10 50 4 10.35 10.69 | 11.05 | 11.44 | 12.29 | P-SFUCR020052(EL10) .06 .07
2 0.5 2 12 60 4 12.42112.82/13.25/13.71 | 14.74 | P-SFUCR020052(EL12) .06 .07
2 0.5 2 16 60 4 16.54 | 17.08 17.65/18.27 | * P-SFUCR020052(EL16) .06 .07
2 0.5 2 20 60 4 20.67 1 21.3422.06 /2282 * P-SFUCR020052(EL20) .06 .07
2 0.5 2 26 75 4 26.86 27.7328.66| * * P-SFUCR020052(EL26) .06 .07 ——
2.5 0.3 2.5 10 50 4 10.3510.69 | 11.05 | 11.44 | 12.29 | P-SFUCR025032(EL10) .06 .07 EI(I;E
2.5 0.3 2.5 20 60 4 20.67 21.3422.06| * * P-SFUCR025032(EL20) .06 .07
25 0.3 2.5 30 75 4 30.98 3199 * * * P-SFUCR025032(EL30) .06 .07
2.5 0.5 2.5 10 50 4 10.35 10.69 | 11.05 | 11.44 | 12.29 | P-SFUCR025052(EL10) .06 .07
25 0.5 2.5 20 60 4 20.67 1 21.34|22.06| * * P-SFUCR025052(EL20) .06 .07
25 0.5 2.5 30 75 4 30.98 3199 * * * P-SFUCR025052(EL30) .06 .07 —
3 0.1 3 6 60 6 6.23 | 6.43 | 6.65 | 6.88 | 7.40 = P-SFUCRO030012(ELO06) .06 .07 %
3 0.1 & 16 60 6 16.54 17.08 | 17.65|18.26 | 19.63 | P-SFUCR030012(EL16) .06 .07
3 0.1 3 26 75 6 26.8527.7228.66 | 29.65  * P-SFUCRO030012(EL26) .06 .07
3 0.1 3 36 75 6 37.17 38.37 | 39.66 |41.04 * P-SFUCRO030012(EL36) .06 .07
3 0.2 3 6 60 6 6.23 | 6.43 | 6.65 | 6.88 | 7.40 @ P-SFUCRO030022(EL06) .06 .07
& 0.2 3 16 60 6 16.54 | 17.08 17.65 18.26 | 19.63 | P-SFUCR030022(EL16) .06 .07
3 0.2 3 26 75 6 26.8527.7228.66 | 29.65  * P-SFUCRO030022(EL26) .06 .07
3 0.2 & 36 75 6 37.17 38.37 | 39.66 |41.04 * P-SFUCR030022(EL36) .06 .07
3 0.3 3 6 60 6 6.23 | 6.43 | 6.65 | 6.88 | 7.40 | P-SFUCR030032(EL06) .06 .07
3 0.3 3 16 60 6 16.54 17.08 | 17.65|18.26 | 19.63 | P-SFUCR030032(EL16) .06 .07
3 0.3 3 26 75 6 26.8527.7228.66 |29.65 * P-SFUCRO030032(EL26) .06 .07
Application ERME : % Perfect R © Excellent @& O Good £
Pre-harden steel " = Nickel/Inconel
Coating Czjlbon ?teTl’ st il High-hardened B Stainless steel | Titanium alloy alloy Copperalloy | Aluminum alloy
2B | peg new b #as BEES EEER Ba®
- ~45HRC | ~50HRC | ~55HRC | ~60HRC | ~B5HRC
Tisitig o 0 o © ® )
PnAGo o 0 0 © © *

Unit/Bfii: mm

www.speedtiger.com. tw SYUEYS




SPEED TIGER fornel{lﬂalgius

200" 7
Long Neck Type - Corner Radius - 2 flutes —
J yP 200 TRC :Ex E

B 27)iRBREESEH®RT

L1#L2#L34L4

® Super Ultra Fine Micro Grain Carbide @® WC=91 Co=9 HRA=93.2 Rupture=4000N/mm? Grain Size=0.2um
R . .
<y / . 06 07
e — ) |
L] L1 ‘ ‘
L 1
Dimension 34§ Purchase Code ?sTé,Ii%ﬁﬁ,%
. Corner Flute Efficient Full Shank . . S
3 3 37.17 1 38.37 | 39.66 | 41.04 P-SFUCRO030032(EL36) 06 07
3 0.5 & 6 60 6 6.23 | 6.43 | 6.65 | 6.88 | 7.40 P-SFUCRO030052(EL06) .06 .07
3 0.5 3 16 60 6 16.54 | 17.08  17.6518.26 | 19.63 | P-SFUCR030052(EL16) .06 .07
3 0.5 3 26 75 6 26.85 27.72 | 28.66 |29.65  * P-SFUCRO030052(EL26) .06 .07
3 0.5 3 36 75 6 37.17 1 38.37 | 39.66 |41.04  * P-SFUCRO030052(EL36) .06 .07
— & 1 3 6 60 6 6.23  6.43 | 6.65 | 6.88 | 7.40 P-SFUCR030102(EL06) .06 .07
E%g 3 1 3 16 60 6 16.54  17.08 | 17.65|18.26 | 19.63 | P-SFUCR030102(EL16) .06 .07
3 1 & 26 75 6 26.85 27.72 1 28.66 |29.65 * P-SFUCR030102(EL26) .06 .07
3 1 3 36 75 6 37.17 1 38.37 | 39.66 |41.04  * P-SFUCR030102(EL36) .06 .07
4 0.1 4 8 60 6 8.47 | 8.74 | 9.04 | 9.35 10.06 P-SFUCR040012(EL08) .06 .07
4 0.1 4 20 60 6 20.84 121.52/22.24|23.02 * P-SFUCR040012(EL20) .06 .07
— 4 0.1 4 32 75 6 33.22 34.303545| * * P-SFUCR040012(EL32) .06 .07
% 4 0.1 4 48 100 6 49.72 151.34| * * * P-SFUCR040012(EL48) .06 .07
— 4 0.3 4 8 60 6 8.47 | 8.74 | 9.04 | 9.35 10.06 P-SFUCR040032(EL08) .06 .07
4 0.3 4 20 60 6 20.84 121.5222.24|23.02 * P-SFUCR040032(EL20) .06 .07
e 4 0.3 4 32 75 6 33.22 34.30/3545| * * P-SFUCRO040032(EL32) .06 .07
4 0.3 4 48 100 6 49.72 151.34| * * * P-SFUCR040032(EL48) .06 .07
—_— 4 0.5 4 8 60 6 8.47 | 8.74 | 9.04 | 9.35 | 10.06 P-SFUCR040052(EL08) .06 .07
4 0.5 4 20 60 6 20.84 121.52/22.24|23.02 * P-SFUCR040052(EL20) .06 .07
4 0.5 4 32 75 6 33.22 34.30/3545| * * P-SFUCR040052(EL32) .06 .07
4 0.5 4 48 100 6 49.72 151.34| * * * P-SFUCR040052(EL48) .06 .07
— 4 1 4 8 60 6 8.47 | 8.74 | 9.04 | 9.35 10.06 P-SFUCR040102(EL08) .06 .07
Application ERME : % Perfect R © Excellent @& O Good £
Pre-harden steel A = Nickel/Inconel
Coating Czjlbon ?teTl’ st il High-hardened B Stainless steel | Titanium alloy alloy Copperalloy | Aluminum alloy
2B | peg new b #as BEES EEER Ba®
“' ~45HRC | ~50HRC | ~55HRC | ~60HRC | ~B5HRC
Tisitig o 0 o © ® )
PG 0 0 o © © *

Unit/Bfii: mm

www.speedtiger.com. tw
B 4900




SPEED TIGER fornel{lﬂalgius

200" FE
Long Neck Type - Corner Radius - 2 flutes —
J yP 200 TRC :Ex E

B 27)iRBREESEH®RT

L1#L2#L34L4

® Super Ultra Fine Micro Grain Carbide @® WC=91 Co=9 HRA=93.2 Rupture=4000N/mm? Grain Size=0.2um
R i .
<y / . 06 07
e — |
L] L1 ‘ ‘
L 1
Dimension 34§ Purchase Code #EEE(LTE

. Corner Flute Efficient Full Shank SR
4 20.84 121.52|22.24|23.06 * P-SFUCR040102(EL20) .06 .07
4 1 4 32 75 6 33.22 34.30/3545| * * P-SFUCR040102(EL32) .06 .07
4 1 4 48 100 6 49.72 5134 * * * P-SFUCR040102(EL48) .06 .07
5 0.3 5 20 75 6 20.84 2152 * * * P-SFUCRO050032(EL20) .06 .07
5 0.3 5 40 100 6 4147 * * * * P-SFUCRO050032(EL40) .06 .07
) 0.5 5 20 75 6 20.84 2152 * * * P-SFUCR050052(EL20) .06 .07 ——
5 0.5 5 40 100 6 4147 * * * * P-SFUCRO050052(EL40) .06 .07 EI(I;E
5 1 5 20 75 6 20.84 2152 * * * P-SFUCR051002(EL20) .06 .07
5 1 5 40 100 6 4147 * * * * P-SFUCR051002(EL40) .06 .07
6 0.1 6 12 60 6 * * * * * P-SFUCR060012(EL12) .06 .07
6 0.1 6 30 100 6 * * * * * P-SFUCR060012(EL30) .06 .07
6 0.1 6 60 120 6 * * * * * P-SFUCR060012(EL60) .06 .07 —
6 0.3 6 30 100 6 * * * * * P-SFUCRO060032(EL30) .06 .07 %
6 0.3 6 60 120 6 * * * * * P-SFUCR060032(EL60) .06 .07
6 0.5 6 12 60 6 * * * * * P-SFUCR060052(EL12) .06 .07
6 0.5 6 30 100 6 * * * * * P-SFUCR060052(EL30) .06 .07
6 0.5 6 60 120 6 * * * * * P-SFUCR060052(EL60) .06 .07
6 1 6 12 60 6 * * * * * P-SFUCR060102(EL12) .06 .07
6 1 6 30 100 6 * * * * * P-SFUCRO060102(EL30) .06 .07
6 1 6 60 120 6 * * * * * P-SFUCR060102(EL60) .06 .07
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Pre-harden steel A = Nickel/Inconel
Coating Czjlbon ?teTl’ st il High-hardened B Stainless steel | Titanium alloy alloy Copperalloy | Aluminum alloy
2B | peg new b #as BEES EEER Ba®
“' ~45HRC | ~50HRC | ~55HRC | ~60HRC | ~B5HRC
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PnAGo o 0 0 © © *

Unit/Bfiz: mm
www.speedtiger.com. tw SYES




